15.01.84. Maribor

vertical drop: 168 m
number of gates: 50/50

course setters: A. Gartner YUG/ Ph. Chevalier SUI
weather: fogg at beginning, but later clear

started: 102-18
finished: 36

N -

. Erika Hess
. Tamara McKinney
. Christine Cooper

. Hanni Wenzel
. Dorota Tlalka

. Daniela Zini

. Nusa Tome

. Olga Charvatova
. Anni Kronbichler
. Monika Hess

. Christine von Gruenigen
. Anja Zavadlav

DQ Malgolzata Tlalka

13.
14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,

Ivana Valesova
Alexandra Marasova
Mateja Svet

Lorena Frigo

Veronika Sarec
Lucia Mezhdihradska
Nadezda Andreeva
Cristina Brichetti
Brigitte Oertli

Ewa Grabowska
Karin Buder
Caroline Beer

Sul
USA
USA

LIE
POL

ITA
YUG
TCH
AUT
SUl

SUl

YUG
POL
TCH
TCH
YUG
ITA

YUG
TCH
SOV
ITA

SUl

POL
AUT
AUT

43.00
42.76
42.46

42.74
42.56

42.85
43.33
42.73
42.96
43.72

44.07
4401
43.10
44.23
44.03
44.52
44.53

44.71
44.41
44.69
4451
44.69
44.73
44.12
44.44

Slalom, women

43.94
44.24
44.64

44.68
4497

45.01
44.57
45.36
45.31
44.77

45.20
45.40
46,34
45.34
45.86
45.44
45.62

45.73
46.05
45.99
46.20
46.07
46.41
47.12
47.28

86.94
87.00
87.10

87.42
87.53

87.86
87.90
88.09
88.27
88.49

89.27
89.41
89,44
89.57
89.89
89.96
90.15

90.44
90.46
90.68
90.71
90.76
91.14
91.24
91.72



25. Andrea Leskovsek YUG 45.20 46.73 91.93 (40)

26. lda Ladstaetter AUT 45.08 47.32 92.40 (38)
27. Dasa Segula YUG 46.12 47.34 93.46 (80)
28. Barbi Koprol YUG 45.48 48.11 93.59 (48)
29. Dolores Fernandez-Ochoa SPA 45.19 48.43 93.62 (68)
30. Heidi Bowes USA 45.32 48.53 93.85 (32)
31. lldiko Apjok HUN 95.06
32. Pepa Mitzeva BUL 95.61
33. Golnur Sungatowa SOV 96.35
34. Teresa Bustamante ARG 98.86
35. Adriana Popova BUL 99.26
36. Anna Georgey HUN 100.34
DNF(1):

Roswitha Steiner AUT (4) (10" split-time — 17.69)

Maria Epple FRG (16) ( 8" split-time — 17.67)

Ursula Konzett LIE (10)

Perrine Pelen FRA (15)

Brigitte Gadient SUl  (25)

Blanca Fernandez-Ochoa SPA (31)

Vreni Schneider SUlI
DNF(2):

Petra Wenzel LIE (14) (1% run:11-43.35)

Lea Soelkner AUT (23) (1% run:13 —43.85)

Maria-Rosa Quario  ITA  (13) (1% run:13 - 43.85)

Paoletta Magoni ITA (17) (1% run:15-43.93)

Christelle Guignard FRA (29) (1*'run:18 —44.04)
Karen Lancaster USA (56! (1% run:22 — 44.30)
Corinne Schmidhauser SUI  (27) (1% run:25 — 44.51)
Helene Barbier FRA (18) (1% run:29 — 44.55)
Brigitte Nansoz SUI  (35) (1%run:34 —44.89) (18" split-time — 18.80)
Catherine Andeer SUI  (48) (1%run:36 —45.13)
Rosi Aschenwald AUT (39) (1% run:37 —45.18)

Ann Mellander SWE (1% run:40 — 45.21)
Glaeser-Bjoerner SWE (1% run:41 - 45.31)
Rebecca Simnig USA (1% run:43 — 45.36)
Camila Nilsson SWE (1% run:44 — 45.44)
Fulvia Stevenin ITA (34) (1% run:46 —45.49)
Monica Aeijae SWE (1% run:47 — 45.71)
Wilma Valt ITA (1%t run:47 — 45.71)

Fabiene Serrat FRA (24) (1% run:49 - 45.73)



Traudl Haecher FRG (1% run:50 — 45.86)
Natasa Bokal YUG (1%t run:58 — 47.73)

DQ(2):
13, Malgolzata Tlalka POL 89,44 ( 6)

*

One minute fragments of Erika Hess and Daniela Zini runs
(from 54:50 minutes onwards) is

available at
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ziUsD6y5NVY



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ziUsD6y5NVY

Ales Gartner YUG 1% run 50
1. Christine Cooper USA 42.46
2. Dorota Tlalka POL 42.56
3. Olga Charvatova TCH 42.73
4. Hani Wenzel LIE 42.74
5. Tamara McKinney USA 42.76
6. Daniela Zini ITA 4285
7. Anni Kronbichler AUT 42.96
8. Erika Hess SUIl  43.00
9. Malgolzata TlalkaPOL 43.10
10. Nusa Tome YUG 43.33
11. Petra Wenzel LIE 43.35
12. Monika Hess SUI  43.72
13. Lea Soelkner AUT
and Nina Quario ITA 4385
15. Paoletta Magoni ITA 43.93
16. Anja Zavadlav  YUG 44.01
17. Alex. Marasova TCH 44.03
18. Chris. Guignard FRA 44.04
19. Ch.von GruenigenSUI  44.07
20. Karin Buder AUT 4412
21. lvana Valesova TCH 44.23
22. Karen Lancaster USA 44.30
23. L. Mezhdihradska TCH 44.41
24. Caroline Beer AUT 44.44
25. Christina BrichettiITA
and C. SchmidhauserSUI  44.51
27. Mateja Svet YUG 4452
28. Lorena Frigo ITA 4453
29. Helene Barbier FRA 44.55
30. Nadezda AndreevaSOV
and Brigitte Oertli ~ SUI  44.69
32. Veronika Sarec  YUG 44.71
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Philippe Chevalier SUI 2" run 50

N

o Ol b W

23.

24.
25.
26.
217.

28.

. Erika Hess SUI

. Tamara McKinney USA
. Nusa Tome YUG
. Christine Cooper USA
. Hani Wenzel LIE

. Monika Hess SUlI

. Dorota Tlalka POL

. Daniela Zini ITA

. Ch.von GruenigenSUI
10.
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Anni Kronbichler AUT
Ivana Valesova TCH
Olga Charvatova TCH
Anja Zavadlav  YUG
Mateja Svet YUG
Lorena Frigo ITA

Veronika Sarec  YUG
Alex. Marasova TCH
Nadezda AndreevaSOV
L. Mezhdihradska TCH

Brigitte Oertli  SUI

Christina Brichetti ITA

Ewa Grabowska POL
Andrea LeskovsekYUG
Karin Buder AUT
Caroline Beer AUT
Ida Ladstaetter AUT
Dasa Segula YUG
Barbi Koprol YUG
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